KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Form ACO-1

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #4058	API No. 15 - 165-21, 875 -0060						
Name: American Warrior, Inc	Spot Description: NW-NE-SW-SW						
Address 1: P O Box 399	NW_NE_SW_SW Sec. 26 Twp. 19 S. R. 16 East West						
Address 2:	1,300 Feet from North / South Line of Section						
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	950 Feet from East / West Line of Section						
Contact Person: Kevin Wiles, Sr	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:						
Phone: (320) 275-2963	✓ NE □NW □ SE □SW						
CONTRACTOR: License #_5929	Rush						
Name: Duke Drilling Co	County: Rush Lease Name: Burkey Well #: 1-26						
Wellsite Geologist: James Dilts	Field Name: Ryan						
Purchaser: N/A	Producing Formation: N/A						
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2001' Kelly Bushing: 2009'						
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3820' Plug Back Total Depth:						
	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1022 Feet						
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW ☐ SIGW							
Gas DaA ENAR SIGW GSW Temp. Abd.	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ✓ No						
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If yes, show depth set: Feet						
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:						
if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.						
Operator:							
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)						
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:							
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Chloride content: 19,500 ppm Fluid volume: 115 bbls						
Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION						
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:						
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:						
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:						
SWD Permit #:							
ENHR Permit #:	QuarterSec TwpS. R East West						
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:						
3/16/10 3/21/10 3/21/10 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or							
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date Recompletion Date							
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or c of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rec	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST rm with all temporarily abandoned wells.						
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY RECEIVED						
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and	regu-						
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowled							
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	Confidential Release Date:						
Signatura: Mil Land	Wireline Log Received KCC WICHITA						
Signature: Colorida Santa Carlo Carl	,						
Title: Geologist Date: 10/22/10	ALT X I I II Approved by: Dia Date: 11810						

Operator Name: Ame	erican Warrior, I	nc		Lease	Name: _	Burkey		Well #:1-	26	·
Sec. <u>26</u> Twp. <u>19</u>	s. r. <u>16</u>	☐ Eas	st 🗹 West	County	: Rus	h				
INSTRUCTIONS: Sho time tool open and clos recovery, and flow rates line Logs surveyed. At	sed, flowing and shi s if gas to surface to	ut-in pres est, along	sures, whether s with final chart(hut-in pres	sure rea	iched static leve	el, hydrostatic pi	ressures, bottom l	hole temp	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional SI	heets)	✓	Yes 🗌 No		⊘ ι	.og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	•		Yes ✓ No		Nan Heeb			Top 3327'		Datum 1318
Cores Taken			Yes 🗹 No		Toron	to		3335'	-1	1326
Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted	Electronically	✓	Yes ∐ No Yes ∏ No		Lansi	na		3355'	-1	1346
(If no, Submit Copy)	Liectionically		tes [] NO			Kansas City		3625'		1616
Lint All E. Loro Dun.					Arbud	•		3687'		678
List All E. Logs Run: BCSL/MIL/DCF	ארום /				1,11001	A.1.0			·	
DCSL/WIL/DCF	יבוטובו									
			040110	DE0000						·
		Rer	CASING oort all strings set-o	RECORD	√ N uface int		ction etc			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	T	ize Casing	Weig	••	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Туре	and Percent
- urpose or ouring	Drilled	S	et (In O.D.)	Lbs. /	Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used		Additives
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"		23		1022	SMD	350		
	-	1	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECOR)			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Тур	e of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type an	nd Percent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing										
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
g zo			······································							
						l				
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECO Footage of	RD - Bridge Plugs Each Interval Perf	s Set/Type orated			acture, Shot, Cem A <i>mount and Kind of</i>	ient Squeeze Recor Material Used)	d	Depth
					<u>'-</u>					
	-14									
									F0-:	_
								K	ECEI	/ED
		P-1-1-1						nr	T 25	2010
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At	•	Packer At		Liner Run:	<u> </u>			*****
TODING RECORD.	Oize.		•	Facker At		Linei Kuii.	Yes []	No KCC	: WIC	HITA
Date of First, Resumed Pr	oduction, SWD or EN	HR.	Producing Meth	od:		L			• • • • •	uli M
			Flowing	Pumping	, 🗆	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbls.	Gas I	Vicf	Wate	er l	3bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours		n								
Dioposition	105.040									
DISPOSITION			_	ETHOD OF		_		PRODUCTIO	N INTER\	VAL:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	لبا	Open Hole	Perf.	Dually (Submit A	,	ommingled bmit ACO-4)			



Services SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS ATY	FT, Inc.	CHARGE TO ADDRESS CITY, STATE	ZIP CODE	NERICAN WARRIDR COUNTY/PARISH ARKEY 1-26 RUSH	STATE KS	CITY	- (OCT 2 5 2010	CEMITA	TICKE 178		
2. 3. 4. REFERRAL LOCATION	TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE INVOICE INSTRUCT	DUKE	DRIU ELL CATE	LING BES		DELIVERED T LOCAT WELL PERMIT	o TIDN	_	→ ORI	DERNO. LL LOCATION LS 3 W. 4	Ν, Είντο	
REFERENCE F	IDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	T
575 576P		1		MILEAGE \$110 Pump CHARGE		40	S B			750°	757) <u>8</u> 2
328 276			c	SWIFT LIGHT 60/40 POZMI FLOCECE	x. 4%6EL	55	165			9 100	4 82	<u>50</u>
290		1		D-AIR		2	ري ا	**		35	10	(Z)5
<u>583</u>		1	1 1-	SERVICE CHARGE CEMENT DRAYAGE		220 18509		370.18	īm	370	<u> </u>	18
												
LEGAL TERMS: Customer the terms and conditions on the but are not limited to, PAYM LIMITED WARRANTY prov	he reverse side hered IENT, RELEASE, IN	of which include	,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:	SUF OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W.	(DOWN? DD AND DS?	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	3782	68
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF SO	CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRICE DODS TIME SIGNED	□ AM.		SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300	THOUT DELAY? HE EQUIPMENT D JOB TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		? □ NO		Rush TAX 5.37		<u> </u>	
SWIFT OPERATOR			OF MATE	ERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknown	☐ CUS	TOMER DID NO	T WISH T	O RESPOND		TOTAL	3983	160

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG					DATE 21 MAR 10 PAGEN				
CUSTOMER	lican w	ARRIDR	WELL NO.		LEASE BUR	KE41.	26	JOB TYPE PTA	TICKET NO. / 7802
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI) CASING			RATION AND MATERIALS
	1900						Or	LOCATION	51
·								TD@ 3820	-878@1022
	ļ								
	2050		13			·	<i>j</i> 5	PHUG 50 SKS	@ 3686
	7 2 20						2 47	P_	
	2220		13				2	PULL SOSKS	@ 1050
	2248		13				78	PUW 50SK	18540
							<u>)</u>	1000 00370	36370
	2320		13				41	PLUG 20 SKS	e 50'
	2345		7				51	PLUG 30 SKS	RH
-	2350		5				10T	PLUG 20 SKS	1211
	0001								
	C)/TOD)						WAS	Hup Truck	
				_					
				_					
						·	-		
	30,10							- ^	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>·</u> }	3045						٥٢	RCOMPLETE	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				_			- G.	n 4. 1. 1.	
							14	ANKS # 1/D	
							JA	SON ROGER LA	ANE, WAYNE.
									RECEIVED
				+					OCT 2 5 2010
							· · · · · ·	K	(CC WICHITA
									W THY THE

Geological Report

American Warrior Inc.
Burkey #1-26
1300' FSL & 950' FWL
Sec. 26 T19S R24W
Rush County, Kansas

James Dilts Geologist

American Warrior, Inc.

RECEIVED
OCT 2 5 2010
KCC WICHITA

General Data

Well Data:

American Warrior Inc.

Burkey #1-26 NW-NE-SW-SW

1300' FSL & 950' FWL Sec. 26 T.19S R.16 W. Rush County, Kansas

API # 15-165-21, 875-0000

Drilling Contractor:

Duke Drilling Co

Spud Date:

3/16/2010

Rotary TD Date:

3/21/2010

Rotary TD:

3820'

Elevation:

2001' Ground Level

2229' Kelly Bushing

Casing:

Surface 1022' 8 5/8" 23# surface casing

Samples:

10' wet and dry, 3800' to RTD

Drilling Time:

3700' to RTD

Electric Logs:

BCS/MIL/DIL/DCPL

Drillstem Tests:

one

Problems:

None

Formation Tops

RECEIVED

OCT 2 5 2010

KCC WICHITA

Burkey 1-26

Heebner	3327'-1318
Toronto	3335'-1326
Lansing	3355'-1346
BKC	3625'-1616
Arbuckle	3687'-1678
RTD	3820'-1811

DOI I JUST IU STUZ IIILEIVAIO AIDUCKI	DST 1	3694'	to 3702'	Interval 8'	Arbuckle
---------------------------------------	-------	-------	----------	-------------	----------

IF	BOB 1 Minute	IFP 144.85# -555.69
ISI	BOB 12 Min, Died to 8"	ISP 1160.44#
FF	BOB 45 Sec	FFP 594.89# -1053.48
FSI	Weak Surf Blow	FSP 1161.44#

Recovery:	240' MCW	60%W	40%M
_	120' MCW	85%W	15%M
	2 040'\A/		

2,040'W

Summary: Due to structural position and lack of shows, the decision was made to plug and abandon the Burkey 1-26.

Respectfully Submitted, James Dilts

RECEIVED
OCT 2 5 2010
KCC WICHITA

B LÖ			TWELL NO -			SWIFT		
TOMER	un Worr	ior Inc	WELL NO	-26		LEASE BUT	Kry	DeepSarface Ticket No. 462
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMP	°S C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO	0330	10: 11/	10001101101	·				as loc w/FE
	0.530							
	-							TD 1021-
								TD 1022 88"x24"x1027x42
						*,		0.8 421 4102141
						·		c1 1 P /
	0450		ļ				<u> </u>	Start Pipe Break Circulation
	0610					· · · · · ·		Break Circulation
						·		
	0625	_5_	0				150	Startwater
		5	5/0				150	Start L Coment 100 sks SMOD 11.8
		5	46/0				150	2nd Cement 100sks SMDQ 12.5° 3rd Cement 100sks SMDQ 13.5°
		5	38/0				150	3rd Cement 100sks SMDD 13.5
		5	31/0				150	T. Coment Josh's SMD@ 14.5th
	0650		/3					EndCement
	(7630							Drup Plag
	0655	5	0				150	Start Displacement
	0683	<u> </u>	15			<u> </u>	12-	Circle to the Country
	(7		63			6	1800	Land Plag
	0705		63				7900	C1 + 1
			 				700	Shutin
			 					
							ļ	
			1					
					,			
								circloo sks to pit
			1					RECEIVED
							 	
	1		 	-		 	<u> </u>	OCT 2 6 2010
	1/2		+			 	 	Thank YOUKCC WICHIT
	1 /N		<u> </u>			 	 	1641K YOUNG WICHII
	V .	· ·					-	Nick, Josh F & Rob
								11/0K/2001 1100
		•	·			ļ	ļ	
	1		1	1		I .	1	

P.O. BOX 466 X DATE SIGNED DA				Ī	ADDRESS	1-71	MUNICIAL VALUE OF THE MAINS OF					1780)2	
EXECUTED BURNETOR BUR	:				CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE				· .	PAGE 1	OF 1	, e
REFERENCE LOCATIONS WILL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WELL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WILL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WELL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WELL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WILL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WILL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WILL COATIONS WILL COATIONS VOT LOCATE DESCRIPTION WILL COATIONS WILL COATION WILL COATIONS WILL COATION WILL C	σ. 4.	SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. N. C.S.S. (27) C. 2.		CONTRACT	TOR	B	URKEY 1-26 RUSH KS	ALTA	0		2	IMARIO	0 8	HITA
REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT OF MILEAGE #1/D STS 1 MILEAGE #1/D FUND CHARGE 3.28 3.76 PUND CHARGE 3.28 3.76 1 SOUNT LIGHT [9]/4D POZMIK 4/966E 22D SKS 750 2750 20 750 2		3. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE	1	WE	J (3	JUDON JOB PURPOSE	WELL PERMIT	TIDA INO.)				CC WIC
S 75 1 MILEAGE # 11D 4D 5 200 00 5 750 00 0	ละ พ.พ.	PRICE REFERENCE	•				DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M .	QTY.	UM		AMOUNT	¥
S 76 P	86.	575		1		1	MILEAGE \$ 110	40)İ			5 B	200	Īœ
328 328 376 376 376 3776 3776 3776 3776 3776 3	֓֞֝֝֟֝֝֝֝֝֟֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝֝			1			Pump CHARGE		JB.			750 8	750	ल
276 290 10	8/-			1	1.		SWIFT LIGHT 60/40 POZMIK 4966EL	220	Sks		1		1980	00
SERUICE CHARGE CEMENT 220 5xs / 59 330 99 LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ATTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE FORMED WITHOUT BELAYOR WE OFFICE THE COUPMENT OF START OF WORK OR PRINCEY OF START OR WORK OR PRINCEY OF START OF WORK OR PRINCEY OF START OR WORK OR PRINCEY OF START OR WORK OR PRINCEY OR WORK OR PRINCEY OR PRIN	-						FLUCECE	55	1/65			1 50	82	50
LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR OBJECTED THE GOUPPENT ARE YOUR STORED WITHOUT BEAKCOWAY WE LINDERSTOOD AND MEET YOUR NEEDS? SUBSTITUTE BEAKCOWAY WE LINDERSTOOD AND MEET OF START OF WORK OR OBJECTED THE COUPPENT ARE YOUR SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIED		290		1		.	D-AIR	2	1814			35 100	70	00
LEGALTERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR OBJECTED THE GOUPPENT ARE YOUR STORED WITHOUT BEAKCOWAY WE LINDERSTOOD AND MEET YOUR NEEDS? SUBSTITUTE BEAKCOWAY WE LINDERSTOOD AND MEET OF START OF WORK OR OBJECTED THE COUPPENT ARE YOUR SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIED									<u> </u>		<u>i </u>	<u> </u>		
LEGAL*TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE DUN AGREE DECOIDED A	o .				, '	1:	SERVICE CHARGE CEMENT	220	SKS			/ ls59	330	09
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. Must be signed by customer or customers agent prior to start of work or distinct of work or distinct of work or distinct of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PAYMENT PAYWENT OF COUNTY PAYWENT TO: OUR SCUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BERACOWNTO WITHOUT BERACOWNT	ב	<u> 583</u>				-	DRAYAGE	18509	كظام	370.18	Īm	37018	371)	18
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. Must be signed by customer or customers agent prior to start of work or distinct of work or distinct of work or distinct of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PAYMENT PAYWENT OF COUNTY PAYWENT TO: OUR SCUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BERACOWNTO WITHOUT BERACOWNT	ເຄ					-			<u> </u>					ļ
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. Must be signed by customer or customers agent prior to start of work or distinct of work or distinct of work or distinct of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PAYMENT PAYWENT OF COUNTY PAYWENT TO: OUR SCUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BERACOWNTO WITHOUT BERACOWNT	2					-			 					
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. Must be signed by customer or customers agent prior to start of work or distinct of work or distinct of work or distinct of the materials and services listed on this ticket. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PAYMENT PAYWENT OF COUNTY PAYWENT TO: OUR SCUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BERACOWNTO WITHOUT BERACOWNT	e.			· · ·		-		· 	 					
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. Must be signed by customer or customers agent prior to start of work or delivery of goods. NESS CITY, KS 67560 ATE YOUR SERVICES NESS CITY, KS 67560 Time signed Time signed Time signed Total	נו	I ECAI-TEDNO.	C.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u> </u>		1	PIL	DVEV	1-140	nee UN	I DIS-	<u> </u>		
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL APPROVAL LAPPROVAL LAPPROVAL LAPPROVAL LAPPROVAL SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX 7 200 46 NESS CITY, KS 67560 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	SEIF	the terms and con	ditions on the reverse side I	hereofwhi	chinclude	∍, │	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA	IT PERFORMED KDOWN?	AG	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	3782	168
START OF WORK OR DISLIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? OUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.		LIMITED WARR	ANTY provisions.	· . · · · ·	inii Y, an	<u> </u>	MET YOUR NEE CANIET CEDVICES INC. OUR SERVICES	DS? VAS						
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	2:42p			T PRIOR TO			P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATED AND PERFORMS CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN ED JOB Y?	T			Rush TAX 5.3%	200	148
SWIFT OPERATOR APPROVAL	0 10 0		IR/U		> P.M.		785-798-2300	YES YES	OT WISH	□ NO I TO RESPOND		TOTAL	3983	116
	t 20	SWIFT OPERATOR	mat Rulet	TOMER AU				the materials a	nd servi	ices listed on th	nis ticket.	: •	Thank I	lou!

✓ ~	DY	VIF	K	AC	DRESS	14.	Merican Wartior Li	1 =			·		1846	2	
٠,	Serv	ices, In	ic.	cı	TY, STATE, ZI	P COD	Ē						PAGE 1	OF /	
p.2	SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hays, K	S ,	LUPROJECT NO.	26	LEAS		ukey countyparish	K5	CITY				E	5901-	X
	2. //pssc 11.	//	CKET TYPE CON CONTROL CON CONTROL CONT	TRACTO	Dul	CATI	GORY JOB PURPOSE ()	VA /T	DELIVERED TO LOCAL WELL PERMIT	t10.	1			ECEINED T 2 6 201	SCE SCE
87	4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INV	O /	ONS		دارع	dopperent Surface Pix	se Deep				1		S 5	<u>ပ်</u>
-23	PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY RE		LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION		OTY.	UM	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
798	575			1			MILEAGE ##///	/	50	mi	<u> </u>		5 66	Z ₹50	00
85-	5760		·	1		-	Pump Charge (Deep Surl	face)		14	1022	_	1100 EU	1100	
- 2	290			1.			D-A11-		3	341	- C-1/	// -		105	00
-	410			/			lop Mag		/	Pil.	85º		100 00	100	ov
	412			/		· ·	Battle		/	14			100	100	
	· 		·.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>	
nc.				2			SMD Coment		350	stis		-	1400	4900	00
H .	<u>330</u> 27(2		:			100	年			150	150	00
Ces			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			Flocele		100	 	. :			<u> </u>	
r v			·	2			Cement Service Cha	10 C	350	sks			, 50	525	00
Sel	583			2		 	Drayage		855,5	-	7		100	855	50
t t		Customer hereb	v acknowledg	es and	d agrees to	,			RVEY	فسسهب	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DACE YOU		-
i m	·	nditions on the rev					REMIT PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK					PAGE TOTAL	8085	
0)		ed to, PAYMENT,		NDEM	INITY, and	1		WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	OS?						
<u>o_</u>	MUST BE SIGNED BY	RANTY provisions	•	ORTO		_	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W PERFORMED WI	THOUT DELAY?						
4 1 F	START OF WORK OR D						P.O. BOX 466	WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	D YOB LHE EONIBWEN				RUSh TAX OT	283	82
02:	x Atr	4/17/	yri		·		NESS CITY, KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL'	Y7 .	- 1	E?	<u> </u>	5.3%		
0	DATE SIGNED 3-	17-10 TIM	SIGNED 7	30	② A:M. □ P.M.		785-798-2300		☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL	8369	132
0 1	· Parent		CUSTOM	ER AC	CERTANCE	OE M	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges		STOMER DID NO			is ticket			
ct 21	SWIFT OPERATOR	Mil	Horas			PROV		iongeo receipt of	the materials t	- cial	is estimated of the	111511Cl.		Thank?	lou!
ŏ			1		· ·					112		· /	_		